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Direction
Opposite Bindown Court — White River Cinema

49 stops

Open route schedule

Opposite Bindown Court

Tregoad Park

Looe Bay Holiday Park

Barbican Road Junction

Railway Station

Bridge

Downs Road

Tregarrick Court

Waylands

Waylands Farm Holiday Cottages

Looe Valley Touring Park

West Wayland Holiday Park

Trelawne

The Garage

Church

Village Hall

Summer Lane

Woodsaws Cross

West Park

The Laurels

Middle Taphouse Farm

Route schedule
Opposite Bindown Court — White River Cinema

Monday 06:53

Tuesday 06:53

Wednesday 06:53

Thursday 06:53

Friday 06:53

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Opposite Bindown Court

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-272-3344406271-112206778
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-272-3344406271-112206778
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-272-3344406271-112206778


Bether

Post Box

Fairy Cross Farm

Downend Garage

Liddicoat Rd Jctn Cott Rd

The Royal Talbot

Pelyn Cross

Fowey Cross

Penpillick Farm

Grove Parc

Bridge Street

Post Office

Polgrean Place

Landreath Steps

Doubletrees School

Four Lords

Mid Cornwall Galleries

Rear Cornish Market World

Tregrehan Turn

Gwallon Keas

Holmbush Inn

Holmbush Road

Car Wash

Victoria Road

Alexandra Rd Jctn Trevithick Rd

Alexandra Road

South Street

White River Cinema



Direction
White River Cinema — Opposite Bindown Court

48 stops

Open route schedule

White River Cinema

South Street

Alexandra Road

Alexandra Rd jctn Trevithick Rd

Victoria Road

Car Wash

Holmbush Road

Holmbush Inn

Gwallon Keas

Tregrehan Turn

St Austell Road

Mid Cornwall Galleries

Four Lords

Doubletrees School

Landreath Steps

Polgrean Place

Post Office

Bridge Street

Grove Parc

Penpillick Farm

Fowey Cross

Pelyn Cross

The Royal Talbot

Liddicoat Rd Jctn Cott Rd

Downend Garage

Route schedule
White River Cinema — Opposite Bindown Court

Monday 17:10

Tuesday 17:10

Wednesday 17:10

Thursday 17:10

Friday 17:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: White River Cinema

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 1 hour 13 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-272-3344406271-112206778


Fairy Cross Farm

Post Box

Bether

Middle Taphouse Farm

The Laurels

West Park

Woodsaws Cross

Summer Lane

Village Hall

Church

The Garage

Trelawne

West Wayland Holiday Park

Looe Valley Touring Park

Waylands Farm Holiday Cottages

Waylands

Downs Road

Bridge

Railway Station

Barbican Road Junction

Looe Bay Holiday Park

Tregoad Park

Opposite Bindown Court

272 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Duloe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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